
Sub. Code Subject Name Regd. No. Total Date of  Exam Timings

19BT3111 Genetic Engineering 2000010108 1 10.01.2026 9.30 AM -11.30 AM

19BT3112  FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY 2000010058 1 10.01.2026 11.30 AM -1.30 PM

Computer Science Engineering

20CS2103A OPERATING SYSTEMS DESIGN 2000030047 2000031195 2 10.01.2026 9.30 AM -11.30 AM

20CS2105R MATHEMATICAL PROGRAMMING - 1 2000031341 1 10.01.2026 9.30 AM -11.30 AM

20CS2222RB COMPUTER NETWORKS & SECURITY 2000030636 2000031195 2 10.01.2026 11.30 AM -1.30 PM

20TS2290AA PYTHON FULL STACK DEVELOPMENT 2000030334 1 10.01.2026 9.30 AM -11.30 AM

20CS2107AA ENTERPRISE PROGRAMMING 2000031060 2000031517 2 10.01.2026 9.30 AM -11.30 AM

20CS3037RB CLOUD INFRASTRUCTURE & SERVICES 2000031821 1 10.01.2026 11.30 AM -1.30 PM

20IE2246RB TECHNICAL INTERNSHIP 2000030334 1 10.01.2026 11.30 AM -1.30 PM

20CS3061AA
AUTOMATA THEORY AND 

FORMAL LANGUAGES
2000031156 1 10.01.2026 11.30 AM -1.30 PM

20CS3204RB COMPILER DESIGN 2000030257 1 10.01.2026 11.30 AM -1.30 PM

20CS3253RA EDGE COMPUTING 2000032268 1 10.01.2026 11.30 AM -1.30 PM

20TS1005RA
TOOL BASED LEARNING - 1 (CLOUD 

FUNDAMENTALS)
2000032211 1 10.01.2026 1.30 PM -3.30 PM

20CS3071RB
PROGRAMMING FOR GAME 

DEVELOPMENT
2000030030 1 10.01.2026 1.30 PM -3.30 PM

20IE4250A CAPSTONE PROJECT - 2(A) 2000031807 1 10.01.2026 1.30 PM -3.30 PM

Electronics & Communication Engineering

19EC2105 ANALOG AND DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 2000049001 1 09.01.2026 11.30 AM -1.30 PM

19EC2208 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 2000040222 2000049001 2 10.01.2026 9.30 AM -11.30 AM
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19EC3018
BIOMEDICAL ELECTRONICS & IOT FOR 

HEALTHCARE
2000040222 1 10.01.2026 11.30 AM -1.30 PM

19EC3021
ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGIES & SOLAR 

POWER SYSTEMS
2000049001 1 10.01.2026 9.30 AM -11.30 AM

20EC2111 Electronic System Design Workshop 2000040222 2000049001 2 10.01.2026 1.30 PM -3.30 PM

20EC2214 IOT DESIGN WORKSHOP 2000049001 1 10.01.2026 3.30 PM -5.30 PM

Electrical & Electronics Engineering

20EE2205 CIRCUITS AND ELECTRONICS 2000070015 2000070091 2000079044 3 10.01.2026 9.30 AM -11.30 AM

Mechanical Engineering

20ME2101 Mechanics of Solids 2000079044 1 10.01.2026 9.30 AM -11.30 AM

20ME2106 Fluid Mechanics & Hydraulic Machines 2000079044 1 10.01.2026 11.30 AM -1.30 PM

20ME3113 MACHINE DESIGN 2000079044 1 10.01.2026 1.30 PM -3.30 PM

20ME4071
HYDROGEN AND FUEL CELL 

TECHNOLOGIES
2000079044 1 10.01.2026 3.30 PM -5.30 PM

20ME4073 ADVANCED ENERGY STORAGE SYSTEMS 2000079044 1 09.01.2026 11.30 AM -1.30 PM

FED

19CS1203 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 2000030636 2000031022 2 10.01.2026 9.30 AM -11.30 AM

20CS1202N  DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS 2000010058 1 10.01.2026 9.30 AM -11.30 AM

20SC1101 COMPUTATIONAL THINKING FOR DESIGN 2000031195 1 10.01.2026 9.30 AM -11.30 AM

20EC1101 DIGITAL LOGIC AND PROCESSORS 2000031195 1 10.01.2026 11.30 AM -1.30 PM

20UC2103
PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 

SKILLS
2000031517 1 10.01.2026 3.30 PM -5.30 PM
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